
V & C Patel English School 

K.G. Section 2019-20 

August – Food Menu 

Date Day Menu 

1-8-19 Thursday Menduvada Sambhar, coconut chutney ,Veg. biryani 

2-8-19 
Friday  Sabji-(lady’sfinger potato ), Roti, Onion Kadhi 

,Khichadi, fryms(small Papadi) 

3-8-19 Saturday --------------------------------------------------------- 

4-8-19 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------- 

5-8-19 Monday Chholepuri,Dal fry, Jeera rice, Salad(onion-tomato) 

6-8-19 
Tuesday Sabji-(Brinjal, Potato)Roti,Vaghareli  Khichadi ,Kadhi 

Salad (Sprouted Moong ) 

7-8-19 
Wednesday Sabji (Tindola, Potato),Roti, Dal , Salad (Cucumber, 

Beetroot) 

8-8-19 
Thursday Pavbhaji,Vegbiriyani, Buttermilk, Salad (Onoion, 

Tomato) 

9-8-19 
Friday Sabji(Dhudhi Kofta), Roti, Dal, Rice,Salad( Sprouted 

Moong ) 

10-8-19 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

11-8-19 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

12-8-19 Monday ------------------------Bakri Eid----------------------------- 

13-8-19 
Tuesday  Sabji(mix Veg.),Roti,lachko Dal, Rice, Kadi ,Salad 

(corn,onion,tomato ) 

14-8-19 
Wednesday Sabji (Dumaloo), Palakpuri ,Dal, Rice, Sweet-

(Mohanthal), white Dhokla, Fryms 

15-8-19 Thursday -------------Independence Day---------------------- 

16-8-19 
Friday Sabji-(lady’sfinger potato ), Roti, Punjabi Dal, Rice, 

Buttermilk, fryms(small Papadi) 

17-8-19 Saturday ------------------Pateti--------------------------------- 

18-8-19 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------- 

19-8-19 
Monday Sabji( Onion, potato),Roti,Khichdi, Kadi, Salad Boiled 

desi Chana 

20-8-19 Tuesday Idli, Sambhar, coconut chutney, lemon rice 

21-8-19 Wednesday Sabji (Tindola, Potato),Roti, Dal ,Cucumber Raita 

22-8-19 
Thursday Sabji Palak paneer, Puri, dal Fry, Jeera rice, 

Sweet(Koprapak),Mix Bhajiya 

23-8-19 Friday Sabji-(Green peas,potato, tomato) ), Roti, Onion Kadhi 



,Khichadi,  fryms(small Papadi) 

24-8-19 Saturday --------------------------------------------------------- 

25-8-19 Sunday --------------------------------------------------------- 

26-8-19 
Monday Sabji- (Rajama with Punjabi Gravy),puri,  dal fry,Jeera 

rice, Bundi Raita 

27-8-19 Tuesday Soup(tomato),Manchurian, Rice, Noodles 

28-8-19 
Wednesday Sabji-(Garlic malsala turiya),Roti,Khichdi, 

Kadhi,Fryms 

29-8-19 Thursday Pavbhaji,Veg Pulav, Buttermilk, Salad (Onion, Tomato) 

30-8-19 
Friday Sabji(Sev Tomato),Roti,Vaghareli Khichdi, 

Kadi,Salad(cucumber, Tomato) 

31-8-19 Saturday --------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal’s Sign 


